4 3 @,
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mamimira

Nikon N, 54

CAMPIONATO ITAUAND

Malpensa Rd 7

SC - Supercampione

[MOTOCROSS

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 1:56.030 17:26:59.298 13 1:58.184 17:40:39.894
Po.1-#77 LUPINO A. - Honda
7 1:54.849 17:28:54.147
1 1:55.708 17:16:58.372 Po. 6 - # 223 TROPEPE G. - Honda
8 1:54.310 17:30:48.457
2 1:54.529 17:18:52.901 1 2:03.853 17:17:07.541
9 1:54.696 17:32:43.153
3 1:53.742 17:20:46.643 2 1:57.959 17:19:05.500
10 1:56.606 17:34:39.759
4 1:54.727 17:22:41.370 3 1:58.824 17:21:04.324
11 1:56.629 17:36:36.388
5 1:55.194 17:24:36.564 4 1:58.400 17:23:02.724
12 1:57.388 17:38:33.776
6 1:55.595 17:26:32.159 5 1:57.362 17:25:00.086
13 1:56.234 17:40:30.010
7 1:54.574 17:28:26.733 6 1:56.265 17:26:56.351
8 1:55.343 17:30:22.076 Po. 4 - # 48 IRT P. - Yamaha 7 1:56.881 17:28:53.232
9 1:56.074 17:32:18.150 1 2:00.405 17:17:03.568 8 1:57.805 17:30:51.037
10 1:55.876 17:34:14.026 2 1:57.007 17:19:00.575 9 1:57.370 17:32:48.407
11 1:55.808 17:36:09.834 3 1:56.763 17:20:57.338 10 1:56.965 17:34:45.372
12 1:57.351 17:38:07.185 4 1:55.892 17:22:53.230 11 1:57.618 17:36:42.990
13 1:59.493 17:40:06.678 5 1:57.045 17:24:50.275 12 1:59.461 17:38:42.451
6 1:57.116 17:26:47.391 13 1:59.146 17:40:41.597
Po. 2 - #321 BERNARDINIS. - TM
7 1:58.359 17:28:45.750
1 1:56.304 17:16:59.313 Po. 7 - # 316 BERTUCCELLI G. - Honda
8 1:58.283 17:30:44.033
2 1:54.388 17:18:53.701 1 2:01.035 17:17:04.008
9 1:57.283 17:32:41.316
3 1:54.963 17:20:48.664 2 1:59.965 17:19:03.973
10 1:56.850 17:34:38.166
4 1:56.382 17:22:45.046 3 1:59.824 17:21:03.797
11 1:57.700 17:36:35.866
5 1:55.340 17:24:40.386 4 1:59.558 17:23:03.355
12 1:59.207 17:38:35.073
6 1:55.086 17:26:35.472 5 1:58.090 17:25:01.445
13 1:55.777 17:40:30.850
7 1:55.254 17:28:30.726 6 1:58.211 17:26:59.656
8 1:55.613 17:30:26.339 Po. 5 - # 73 BERTUZZO P. - Honda 7 1:57.402 17:28:57.058
9 1:55.888 17:32:22.227 1 2:01.806 17:17:04.757 8 1:57.187 17:30:54.245
10 1:56.821 17:34:19.048 2 1:58.986 17:19:03.743 9 1:57.838 17:32:52.083
11 1:55.574 17:36:14.622 3 1:58.365 17:21:02.108 10 1:59.487 17:34:51.570
12 1:57.749 17:38:12.371 4 1:57.781 17:22:59.889 11 1:57.599 17:36:49.169
13 2:00.736 17:40:13.107 5 1:57.885 17:24:57.774 12 1:56.430 17:38:45.599
6 1:57.610 17:26:55.384 13 1:56.734 17:40:42.333
Po. 3 - # 19 PHILIPPAERTS D. - Yamaha
7 1:56.589 17:28:51.973
1 2:07.002 17:17:11.864
8 1:57.595 17:30:49.568
2 2:00.274 17:19:12.138
9 1:57.304 17:32:46.872
3 1:59.243 17:21:11.381
10 1:57.145 17:34:44.017
4 1:55.649 17:23:07.030
11 1:58.693 17:36:42.710
5 1:56.238 17:25:03.268
12 1:59.000 17:38:41.710
Fastest lap: 1:53.742
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SC - Supercampione

[MOTOCROSS

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 1:58.015 17:26:58.513 13 2:02.579 17:40:57.560
Po. 8 - # 15 BONINI D. - Husqvarna
7 1:59.978 17:28:58.491
1 2:05.758 17:17:11.860 Po. 13 - # 36 BONINI M. - Kawasaki
8 1:58.725 17:30:57.216
2 2:01.295 17:19:13.155 1 2:19.824 17:17:14.349
9 1:57.389 17:32:54.605
3 2:00.618 17:21:13.773 2 2:00.234 17:19:14.583
10 2:00.635 17:34:55.240
4 1:57.446 17:23:11.219 3 2:00.797 17:21:15.380
11 1:59.594 17:36:54.834
5 1:56.910 17:25:08.129 4 2:00.502 17:23:15.882
12 1:58.174 17:38:53.008
6 1:57.334 17:27:05.463 5 1:58.811 17:25:14.693
13 1:58.665 17:40:51.673
7 1:57.366 17:29:02.829 6 1:59.226 17:27:13.919
8 1:56.817 17:30:59.646 Po. 11 - # 303 FORATO A. - Honda 7 1:57.358 17:29:11.277
9 1:56.733 17:32:56.379 1 2:15.245 17:17:09.770 8 1:58.273 17:31:09.550
10 1:57.220 17:34:53.599 2 1:59.673 17:19:09.443 9 1:58.302 17:33:07.852
11 1:56.834 17:36:50.433 3 1:58.489 17:21:07.932 10 1:59.392 17:35:07.244
12 1:56.190 17:38:46.623 4 1:57.768 17:23:05.700 11 1:59.507 17:37:06.751
13 1:56.481 17:40:43.104 5 1:59.667 17:25:05.367 12 2:00.386 17:39:07.137
6 1:58.569 17:27:03.936 13 2:03.434 17:41:10.571
Po. 9 - #997 RIGHIR. - KTM
7 1:58.201 17:29:02.137
1 2:04.273 17:17:08.129 Po. 14 - # 165 MARRAZZO D. - KTM
8 1:58.646 17:31:00.783
2 1:59.734 17:19:07.863 1 2:10.008 17:17:16.624
9 1:58.163 17:32:58.946
3 1:58.804 17:21:06.667 2 2:01.568 17:19:18.192
10 1:58.700 17:34:57.646
4 1:57.986 17:23:04.653 3 1:59.834 17:21:18.026
11 1:58.273 17:36:55.919
5 1:58.239 17:25:02.892 4 1:59.685 17:23:17.711
12 1:58.127 17:38:54.046
6 1:59.366 17:27:02.258 5 1:59.409 17:25:17.120
13 1:59.548 17:40:53.594
7 1:57.923 17:29:00.181 6 1:57.914 17:27:15.034
8 1:57.657 17:30:57.838 Po. 12 - # 153 MADDII M. - Husgvarna 7 1:58.745 17:29:13.779
9 1:57.799 17:32:55.637 1 2:01.902 17:17:05.458 8 1:58.905 17:31:12.684
10 1:57.302 17:34:52.939 2 1:58.803 17:19:04.261 9 1:59.482 17:33:12.166
11 1:57.097 17:36:50.036 3 2:09.029 17:21:13.290 10 1:59.760 17:35:11.926
12 1:57.045 17:38:47.081 4 1:57.409 17:23:10.699 11 2:00.162 17:37:12.088
13 2:03.376 17:40:50.457 5 1:56.624 17:25:07.323 12 2:00.741 17:39:12.829
6 1:57.619 17:27:04.942 13 2:03.435 17:41:16.264
Po. 10 - # 95 FURLOTTI S. - Yamaha
7 1:59.209 17:29:04.151
1 1:59.432 17:17:02.612
8 1:58.342 17:31:02.493
2 2:00.026 17:19:02.638
9 1:57.915 17:33:00.408
3 2:00.349 17:21:02.987
10 1:58.043 17:34:58.451
4 1:58.962 17:23:01.949
11 1:58.191 17:36:56.642
5 1:58.549 17:25:00.498
12 1:58.339 17:38:54.981
Fastest lap: 1:53.742
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Malpensa Rd 7

SC - Supercampione

[MOTOCROSS

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 2:00.727 17:27:21.451 13 2:02.649 17:41:31.396
Po. 15 - # 55 BEGGI C. - Yamaha
7 2:00.391 17:29:21.842
1 2:05.833 17:17:09.781 Po. 20 - # 441 CISLAGHI D. - KTM
8 2:01.167 17:31:23.009
2 2:01.876 17:19:11.657 1 2:21.031 17:17:15.556
9 1:59.772 17:33:22.781
3 2:00.738 17:21:12.395 2 2:00.420 17:19:15.976
10 1:59.951 17:35:22.732
4 2:00.311 17:23:12.706 3 2:01.263 17:21:17.239
11 2:02.864 17:37:25.596
5 2:00.559 17:25:13.265 4 2:02.709 17:23:19.948
12 2:01.192 17:39:26.788
6 2:01.255 17:27:14.520 5 2:01.415 17:25:21.363
13 2:01.545 17:41:28.333
7 2:01.067 17:29:15.587 6 2:01.355 17:27:22.718
8 2:00.000 17:31:15.587 Po. 18 - # 722 MANTOVANI M. - KTM 7 1:59.971 17:29:22.689
9 2:00.216 17:33:15.803 1 2:06.676 17:17:11.387 8 2:02.059 17:31:24.748
10 2:00.514 17:35:16.317 2 2:02.460 17:19:13.847 9 2:00.966 17:33:25.714
11 2:01.014 17:37:17.331 3 2:02.475 17:21:16.322 10 2:01.257 17:35:26.971
12 2:02.878 17:39:20.209 4 2:00.645 17:23:16.967 11 2:02.139 17:37:29.110
13 2:04.347 17:41:24.556 5 2:01.832 17:25:18.799 12 2:02.953 17:39:32.063
6 2:00.530 17:27:19.329 13 2:01.137 17:41:33.200
Po. 16 - # 900 MORONI R. - KTM
7 2:00.486 17:29:19.815
1 2:06.668 17:17:10.727 Po. 21 - # 40 ZECCHINA S. - Yamaha
8 2:00.950 17:31:20.765
2 2:01.962 17:19:12.689 1 2:23.669 17:17:18.194
9 2:01.080 17:33:21.845
3 2:00.977 17:21:13.666 2 2:03.905 17:19:22.099
10 2:02.163 17:35:24.008
4 2:01.252 17:23:14.918 3 2:01.417 17:21:23.516
11 2:02.774 17:37:26.782
5 2:02.485 17:25:17.403 4 2:02.288 17:23:25.804
12 2:01.393 17:39:28.175
6 1:59.379 17:27:16.782 5 2:00.192 17:25:25.996
13 2:01.047 17:41:29.222
7 2:00.888 17:29:17.670 6 2:00.301 17:27:26.297
8 2:01.473 17:31:19.143 Po. 19 - # 801 SCABROSI A. - Kawasaki 7 2:00.730 17:29:27.027
9 2:01.073 17:33:20.216 1 2:14.928 17:17:09.453 8 2:00.642 17:31:27.669
10 2:00.115 17:35:20.331 2 2:02.581 17:19:12.034 9 2:00.996 17:33:28.665
11 2:00.683 17:37:21.014 3 2:03.751 17:21:15.785 10 2:00.842 17:35:29.507
12 2:01.824 17:39:22.838 4 2:02.741 17:23:18.526 11 2:00.933 17:37:30.440
13 2:03.561 17:41:26.399 5 2:01.244 17:25:19.770 12 2:01.897 17:39:32.337
6 2:00.680 17:27:20.450 13 2:01.621 17:41:33.958
Po. 17 - # 422 LAZZARONI N. - Yamaha
7 2:00.635 17:29:21.085
1 2:12.156 17:17:16.210
8 2:01.115 17:31:22.200
2 2:01.747 17:19:17.957
9 2:01.135 17:33:23.335
3 2:00.601 17:21:18.558
10 2:01.200 17:35:24.535
4 2:00.806 17:23:19.364
11 2:02.448 17:37:26.983
5 2:01.360 17:25:20.724
12 2:01.764 17:39:28.747
Fastest lap: 1:53.742
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5 3 @ ,
Nikon ~"5 momtitig

CAMPIONATO ITAUAND

[MOTOCROSS

Malpensa Rd 7 SC - Supercampione
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 2:01.426 17:27:28.868 13 2:02.793 17:41:45.258
Po. 22 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. - KTM
7 2:00.793 17:29:29.661
1 2:22.653 17:17:17.178 Po. 27 - # 122 PAGANINI M. - Husqvarna
8 2:00.552 17:31:30.213
2 2:02.090 17:19:19.268 1 2:12.078 17:17:19.461
9 2:00.706 17:33:30.919
3 2:01.342 17:21:20.610 2 2:05.124 17:19:24.585
10 2:02.825 17:35:33.744
4 2:01.177 17:23:21.787 3 2:02.013 17:21:26.598
11 2:03.182 17:37:36.926
5 2:01.245 17:25:23.032 4 2:01.965 17:23:28.563
12 2:00.468 17:39:37.394
6 2:00.310 17:27:23.342 5 2:00.903 17:25:29.466
13 2:05.452 17:41:42.846
7 2:00.168 17:29:23.510 6 2:02.654 17:27:32.120
8 2:00.325 17:31:23.835 Po. 25 - # 70 BERTUGLI D. - Husgvarna 7 2:02.923 17:29:35.043
9 2:00.494 17:33:24.329 1 2:11.319 17:17:18.140 8 2:01.010 17:31:36.053
10 2:01.750 17:35:26.079 2 2:03.388 17:19:21.528 9 2:02.128 17:33:38.181
11 2:02.429 17:37:28.508 3 2:05.445 17:21:26.973 10 2:01.761 17:35:39.942
12 2:03.301 17:39:31.809 4 2:02.307 17:23:29.280 11 2:02.912 17:37:42.854
13 2:03.894 17:41:35.703 5 2:02.235 17:25:31.515 12 2:01.383 17:39:44.237
6 2:01.982 17:27:33.497 13 2:01.430 17:41:45.667
Po. 23 - #771 CROCI S. - KTM
7 2:02.372 17:29:35.869
1 2:13.670 17:17:20.142 Po. 28 - #2 ZONTAF. - Honda
8 2:01.512 17:31:37.381
2 2:04.888 17:19:25.030 1 2:05.172 17:17:20.969
9 2:01.509 17:33:38.890
3 2:02.335 17:21:27.365 2 2:05.786 17:19:26.755
10 2:01.410 17:35:40.300
4 2:02.627 17:23:29.992 3 2:02.650 17:21:29.405
11 2:01.650 17:37:41.950
5 2:00.280 17:25:30.272 4 2:02.815 17:23:32.220
12 2:01.118 17:39:43.068
6 2:02.588 17:27:32.860 5 2:00.920 17:25:33.140
13 2:01.275 17:41:44.343
7 2:01.365 17:29:34.225 6 2:01.477 17:27:34.617
8 2:01.070 17:31:35.295 Po. 26 - # 977 TABONE S. - Honda 7 2:02.151 17:29:36.768
9 1:59.838 17:33:35.133 1 2:19.635 17:17:14.160 8 2:01.082 17:31:37.850
10 2:00.496 17:35:35.629 2 2:03.311 17:19:17.471 9 2:02.172 17:33:40.022
11 2:02.015 17:37:37.644 3 2:02.365 17:21:19.836 10 2:02.617 17:35:42.639
12 2:00.653 17:39:38.297 4 2:01.370 17:23:21.206 11 2:01.782 17:37:44.421
13 1:59.738 17:41:38.035 5 2:02.521 17:25:23.727 12 2:01.394 17:39:45.815
6 2:01.421 17:27:25.148 13 2:01.081 17:41:46.896
Po. 24 - # 43 DE BORTOLI D. - Husqvarna
7 2:00.086 17:29:25.234
1 2:13.936 17:17:18.831
8 2:01.602 17:31:26.836
2 2:04.493 17:19:23.324
9 2:01.193 17:33:28.029
3 2:01.583 17:21:24.907
10 2:05.413 17:35:33.442
4 2:01.629 17:23:26.536
11 2:06.712 17:37:40.154
5 2:00.906 17:25:27.442
12 2:02.311 17:39:42.465
Fastest lap: 1:53.742
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5 3 @ ,
Nikon ~"5 momtitig

CAMPIONATO ITAUAND

Malpensa Rd 7

SC - Supercampione

[MOTOCROSS

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 2:01.737 17:27:30.715
Po. 29 - # 313 ISDRAELE ROMANO T. - Husqvarna Po. 34 - # 80 MARINI T. - Husqvarna
7 2:01.994 17:29:32.709
1 2:13.489 17:17:19.184 1 2:23.075 17:17:17.600
8 2:01.987 17:31:34.696
2 2:06.603 17:19:25.787 2 2:03.229 17:19:20.829
9 2:03.088 17:33:37.784
3 2:03.272 17:21:29.059 3 2:01.363 17:21:22.192
10 2:07.776 17:35:45.560
4 2:04.204 17:23:33.263 4 2:02.363 17:23:24.555
11 2:04.352 17:37:49.912
5 2:02.446 17:25:35.709 5 2:03.813 17:25:28.368
12 2:05.734 17:39:55.646
6 2:01.745 17:27:37.454 6 2:03.395 17:27:31.763
13 2:06.694 17:42:02.340
7 2:00.942 17:29:38.396 7 2:07.561 17:29:39.324
8 2:01.295 17:31:39.691 Po. 32 - # 14 ZENI S. - Honda 8 2:09.363 17:31:48.687
9 2:00.784 17:33:40.475 1 2:13.516 17:17:20.644 9 2:09.251 17:33:57.938
10 2:02.925 17:35:43.400 2 2:07.191 17:19:27.835 10 2:09.047 17:36:06.985
11 2:01.694 17:37:45.094 3 2:03.776 17:21:31.611 11 2:12.647 17:38:19.632
12 2:01.787 17:39:46.881 4 2:04.548 17:23:36.159 12 2:09.372 17:40:29.004
13 2:02.078 17:41:48.959 5 2:04.669 17:25:40.828
Po. 35 - # 275 FURBETTA J. - KTM
6 2:03.753 17:27:44.581
Po. 30 - # 599 CIARLO M. - KTM 1 2:02.693 17:17:06.482
7 2:03.373 17:29:47.954
1 2:26.039 17:17:20.564 2 2:01.932 17:19:08.414
8 2:01.901 17:31:49.855
2 2:05.672 17:19:26.236 3 2:02.378 17:21:10.792
9 2:03.818 17:33:53.673
3 2:03.990 17:21:30.226 4 2:03.301 17:23:14.093
10 2:03.787 17:35:57.460
4 2:03.739 17:23:33.965 5 2:01.362 17:25:15.455
11 2:04.407 17:38:01.867
5 2:03.635 17:25:37.600 6 2:00.298 17:27:15.753
12 2:13.772 17:40:15.639
6 2:02.080 17:27:39.680 7 2:02.398 17:29:18.151
7 2:01.209 17:29:40.889 Po. 33 - # 114 DELLA MORA A. - Kawasaki 8 2:01.082 17:31:19.233
8 2:02.939 17:31:43.828 1 2:27.485 17:17:22.010 9 2:00.370 17:33:19.603
9 2:02.227 17:33:46.055 2 2:05.425 17:19:27.435 10 2:00.076 17:35:19.679
10 2:01.059 17:35:47.114 3 2:03.426 17:21:30.861 11 3:01.121 17:38:20.800
11 2:02.170 17:37:49.284 4 2:03.552 17:23:34.413
12 2:02.286 17:39:51.570 5 2:04.165 17:25:38.578
13 2:03.339 17:41:54.909 6 2:04.973 17:27:43.551
7 2:05.726 17:29:49.277
Po. 31 - # 721 POGGI L. - KTM
8 2:04.178 17:31:53.455
1 2:11.061 17:17:15.115
9 2:04.584 17:33:58.039
2 2:05.062 17:19:20.177
10 2:04.741 17:36:02.780
3 2:02.572 17:21:22.749
11 2:07.500 17:38:10.280
4 2:04.690 17:23:27.439
12 2:15.614 17:40:25.894
5 2:01.539 17:25:28.978
Fastest lap: 1:53.742
Mitas $ suzuki
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5 3 @ ,
Nikon ~"5 mamtitig

CAMPIONATO ITAUAND

[MOTOCROSS

Malpensa Rd 7 SC - Supercampione
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day

Po. 36 - # 144 LESIARDO M. - Yamaha

1 3:08.705 17:19:30.843
2 2:02.970 17:21:33.813
3 2:02.487 17:23:36.300
4 2:02.250 17:25:38.550
5 2:02.375 17:27:40.925
6 2:01.584 17:29:42.509
7 2:02.899 17:31:45.408
8 2:01.817 17:33:47.225
9 2:02.580 17:35:49.805
10 2:06.153 17:37:55.958
11 2:13.468 17:40:09.426

Po. 37 - # 610 ROMAN L. - Yamaha

1 2:11.894 17:17:16.609
2 2:07.290 17:19:23.899
3 2:04.461 17:21:28.360
4 2:03.291 17:23:31.651
5 2:05.594 17:25:37.245
6 2:07.143 17:27:44.388
7 2:07.084 17:29:51.472
8 2:05.412 17:31:56.884

Po. 38 - # 4 SIGNANI M. - Honda

1 2:56.864 17:18:01.866

Fastest lap: 1:53.742
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